BEATRICE VENA
COSTUME DESIGNER
beatricecvena@gmail.com

501.940.4515
Costume Design (selected):

Production
Go. Please. Go. (upcoming)
Henry VI Part II1
Good Faith

The Winters Tale
The Ugly Ones
The Quonsets
Sweat

Wondrous Strange
Black Protagonist
In A Tilted Place

The Humana Ten-Minute Plays: So
Unnatural a Level, Joshua Consumed an

Unfortunate Pear, Rules of Comedy

That High Lonesome Sound

Costume Design Assisting (selected):

Production

For Peter Pan on Her 70" Birthday
The Way West

Glory of the World

The Last Five Years

Steel Hammer

Girlfriend

Work Experience

Production Assistant for Ann Roth

Assistant Costume Director, Actors

Theater of Louisville

Education
Hendrix College
Yale School of Drama

Director

Michael Legg

Logan Ellis

Kenny Leon

Aneesha Kudtarkar
Lucie Dawkins
Aneesha Kudtarkar
Joan MacIntosh
Marti Lyons

The Associates Theater Co.
Courtney Ulrich

Les Waters

Meredith McDonough
John Rooney

Pirronne Yousefzadeh

Designer

Kristopher Castle
Asta Bennie Hostetter
Connie Furr

Paloma Young

James Schuette

David Zinn

Assist costume designer Ann Roth in

various elements of costume

production.

Design all costumes for Apprentice productions as well as two productions in the
Humana Festival. Assist Guest Costume Designers on main stage shows. Manage
operations for 14 person staff, including payroll, materials and scheduling. Assist

Costume Director on special projects.

Theatre Arts

Costume Design

Recipient, Randolph Goodman

Design Scholarship and Zelma

Weisfeld Scholarship for Costume

Design

Venue

Montana Repertory Theatre
Yale School of Drama

Yale Repertory Theatre
Yale School of Drama

Yale School of Drama

Yale School of Drama

Yale School of Drama
Actors Theatre of Louisville
Bank Street Theater, NY
IRT Theater, New York

Actors Theatre of Louisville

Actors Theatre of Louisville

Venue

Playwrights Horizons
Labyrinth Theater Company
Brooklyn Academy of Music
Actors Theatre of Louisville
Actors Theatre of Louisville

Actors Theatre of Louisville

Joey Parnes Production, Shuffle Along &
Foresight Theatricals
Thom Clay / Misery

BA
MFA

Year
2019
2019
2019
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016

2015

2015

Year

2017
2016
2016
2014
2014
2013

Fall 2015

2013-2014

2012
2019



