BEATRICE VENA

COSTUME DESIGNER

beatricecvena@gmail.com 501.940.4515

Costume Design (selected):

Production	Director	Venue	Year	
Go. Please. Go. (upcoming)	Michael Legg	Montana Repertory Theatre	2019	
Henry VI Part III	Logan Ellis	Yale School of Drama	2019	
Good Faith	Kenny Leon	Yale Repertory Theatre	2019	
The Winters Tale	Aneesha Kudtarkar	Yale School of Drama	2018	
The Ugly Ones	Lucie Dawkins	Yale School of Drama	2017	
The Quonsets	Aneesha Kudtarkar	Yale School of Drama	2017	
Sweat	Joan MacIntosh	Yale School of Drama	2017	
Wondrous Strange	Marti Lyons	Actors Theatre of Louisville	2016	
Black Protagonist	The Associates Theater Co.	Bank Street Theater, NY	2016	
In A Tilted Place	Courtney Ulrich	IRT Theater, New York	2016	
The Humana Ten-Minute Plays: So	Les Waters			
Unnatural a Level, Joshua Consumed an	Meredith McDonough	Actors Theatre of Louisville	2015	
Unfortunate Pear, Rules of Comedy	John Rooney			
That High Lonesome Sound	Pirronne Yousefzadeh	Actors Theatre of Louisville	2015	
Costume Design Assisting (selected):				

Production	Designer	Venue	Year
For Peter Pan on Her 70 th Birthday	Kristopher Castle	Playwrights Horizons	2017
The Way West	Asta Bennie Hostetter	Labyrinth Theater Company	2016
Glory of the World	Connie Furr	Brooklyn Academy of Music	2016
The Last Five Years	Paloma Young	Actors Theatre of Louisville	2014
Steel Hammer	James Schuette	Actors Theatre of Louisville	2014
Girlfriend	David Zinn	Actors Theatre of Louisville	2013
Work Experience			
Production Assistant for Ann Roth	Assist costume designer Ann Roth in various elements of costume production.	Joey Parnes Production, <i>Shuffle Along &</i> Foresight Theatricals <i>Thom Clay / Misery</i>	Fall 2015
Assistant Costume Director, Actors Theater of Louisville	Design all costumes for Apprentice productions as well as two productions in the Humana Festival. Assist Guest Costume Designers on main stage shows. Manage operations for 14 person staff, including payroll, materials and scheduling. Assist Costume Director on special projects.		2013-2014
Education			
Hendrix College	Theatre Arts	BA	2012
Yale School of Drama	Costume Design	MFA	2019
	Recipient, Randolph Goodman		

Design Scholarship and Zelma Weisfeld Scholarship for Costume

Design